C D COLORADO
DEPARTMENT of EDUCATION

PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE

ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE
October 2022 - 2023

Run Date: 10/24/2022

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Harrison 2
Current Month Current Month Current Month

Current Month

Current Month

Current Month Net Month

Funding Swap Charter Debt Audit CSl Other Payment
July $9,333,802.48 -$ 6,064.44 -$ 207,404.91 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,120,333.13
August $9,333,802.48 -$ 6,064.44 -$ 206,904.90 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,120,833.14
September $9,333,802.48 -$ 5,950.82 -$ 254,692.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,073,159.34
October $9,333,802.48 -$ 5,950.82 -$ 254,692.32 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 $9,073,159.34
TOTALS : $37,335,209.92  -$24,030.51 -$ 923,694.45 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00

Prior Month's
Payment

$0.00

$9,120,333.13
$9,120,833.14
$9,073,159.34

Variance

$9,120,333.13
$ 500.01

-$ 47,673.80
$0.00

Total Projected
State Share

$ 112,005,629.72
$ 112,005,629.72
$ 112,005,629.72
$ 112,005,629.72

Year-to-Date
State Paid

$ 9,333,802.48

$ 18,667,604.96
$ 28,001,407.44
$ 37,335,209.92

Remaining State
Share to be Paid

$102,671,827.24
$ 93,338,024.76
$ 84,004,222.28
$ 74,670,419.80



