PUBLIC SCHOOL FINANCE ACT OF 1994 STATE SHARE October 2022 - 2023

State Equal Monthly Payment Report

DISTRICT: Harrison 2

Month	Current Month Funding	Current Month Swap	Current Month Charter Debt	Current Month Audit	Current Month CSI	Current Month Other	Net Month Payment	Prior Month's Payment	Variance	Total Projected State Share	Year-to-Date State Paid	Remaining State Share to be Paid
July	\$ 9,333,802.48	-\$ 6,064.44	-\$ 207,404.91	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 9,120,333.13	\$ 0.00	\$ 9,120,333.13	\$ 112,005,629.72	\$ 9,333,802.48	\$ 102,671,827.24
August	\$ 9,333,802.48	-\$ 6,064.44	-\$ 206,904.90	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 9,120,833.14	\$ 9,120,333.13	\$ 500.01	\$ 112,005,629.72	\$ 18,667,604.96	\$ 93,338,024.76
September	\$ 9,333,802.48	-\$ 5,950.82	-\$ 254,692.32	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 9,073,159.34	\$ 9,120,833.14	-\$ 47,673.80	\$ 112,005,629.72	\$ 28,001,407.44	\$ 84,004,222.28
October	\$ 9,333,802.48	-\$ 5,950.82	-\$ 254,692.32	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 9,073,159.34	\$ 9,073,159.34	\$ 0.00	\$ 112,005,629.72	\$ 37,335,209.92	\$ 74,670,419.80
TOTALS:	\$ 37,335,209.92	-\$ 24,030.51	-\$ 923,694.45	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00	\$ 0.00						